HOR

RESTAURANT & BAR

MENU

BRRE R

Operating Hours
Breakfast: 7:30am to 10:30am
Bar: 11:00am to 10:00pm

: 1 Lunch: 12:00pm to 2:30pm

— =

Dinner: 6pm to 9:45pm
last order 9:15pm




LUNCH MENU

STARTERS

Soup of the Day

Accra (Fish Cakes)

Chicken Wings (with a choice of sauce)

SANDWICHES (Served with Salad or Fries)
Club Sandwich

Grilled Cheese

Tuna Melt

Grilled Chicken

BURGERS (Served with Salad or Fries)

Marina Haven served with Caramelized Onions
Grilled Chicken
Additional Toppings (Bacon, Cheese)

QUESADILLAS (Served with Salad or Fries)

Grilled Chicken served with Tomato Salsa
Sauteed Vegetables

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and to 10% VAT

Us
$10.00
$9.00
$11.00

$17.00
$9.00

$11.00
$13.00

$14.00
$13.00
$1.50

$14.00
$12.00

EC

$27.00
$24.00
$30.00

$46.00
$24.00
$30.00
$35.00

$38.00
$35.00
$4.00

$38.00
$32.00



LUNCH MENU

PASTAS

Chicken Alfredo
Shrimp Alfredo
Vegetable Alfredo

ROTIS (Served with Salad or Fries)
Vegetable

Chicken

Fish

WRAPS (Served with Salad or Fries)
Grilled Chicken

Grilled Shrimp

Vegetables

PIZZAS

Pepperoni
Cheese
Hawaiian (Pineapple & Ham)

Additional Toppings

(Tuna, Corn, Sausage, Peppers, Bacon, Mushrooms)

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and to 10% VAT

Us
$15.00
$18.00
$11.00

$12.00
$14.00
$16.00

$12.00
$15.00
$11.00

$14.00
$10.00
$14.00

$3.00

EC

$41.00
$49.00
$30.00

$33.00
$38.00
$44.00

$33.00
$41.00
$30.00

$38.00
$27.00
$38.00

$8.00





