ANCHOR RESTAURANT & BAR MENU

Operating Hours

Breakfast: 7:30am to 10:30am

Bar: 11:00am to 10:00pm

Lunch: 12:00pm to 2:30pm

Dinner: 6pm to 9:45pm last order 9:15pm





LUNCH MENU

STARTERS	US	EC
Soup of the Day	\$10.00	\$27.00
Accra (Fish Cakes)	\$9.00	\$24.00
Chicken Wings (with a choice of sauce)	\$11.00	\$30.00
SANDWICHES (Served with Salad or Fries)		
Club Sandwich	\$17.00	\$46.00
Grilled Cheese	\$9.00	\$24.00
Tuna Melt	\$11.00	\$30.00
Grilled Chicken	\$13.00	\$35.00
BURGERS (Served with Salad or Fries)		
Marina Haven served with Caramelized Onions	\$14.00	\$38.0
Grilled Chicken	\$13.00	\$35.0
Additional Toppings (Bacon, Cheese)	\$1.50	\$4.00
QUESADILLAS (Served with Salad or Fries)		
Grilled Chicken served with Tomato Salsa	\$14.00	\$38.0
Sauteed Vegetables	\$12.00	\$32.0

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and to 10% VAT





LUNCH MENU

PASTAS	US	EC
Chicken Alfredo	\$15.00	\$41.00
Shrimp Alfredo	\$18.00	\$49.00
Vegetable Alfredo	\$11.00	\$30.00
ROTIS (Served with Salad or Fries)		
Vegetable	\$12.00	\$33.00
Chicken	\$14.00	\$38.00
Fish	\$16.00	\$44.00
WRAPS (Served with Salad or Fries)		±22.00
Grilled Chicken	\$12.00	\$33.00
Grilled Shrimp	\$15.00	\$41.00
Vegetables	\$11.00	\$30.00
PIZZAS		
Pepperoni	\$14.00	\$38.00
Cheese	\$10.00	\$27.00
Hawaiian (Pineapple & Ham)	\$14.00	\$38.00
Additional Toppings	\$3.00	\$8.00
(Tuna, Corn, Sausage, Peppers, Bacon, Mushrooms)		

All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and to 10% VAT